
Date Day EVENT
01-04-2023 Saturday Hawan Ceremony
02-04-2023 Sunday
03-04-2023 Monday Welcome Assembly by Teachers
04-04-2023 Tuesday
05-04-2023 Wednesday
06-04-2023 Thursday
07-04-2023 Friday
08-04-2023 Saturday PTM (Nur. To V)
09-04-2023 Sunday
10-04-2023 Monday
11-04-2023 Tuesday
12-04-2023 Wednesday
13-04-2023 Thursday
14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 
15-04-2023 Saturday Inter-House Calligraphy competition Theme Earth Day
16-04-2023 Sunday

BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

APRIL 2023

16-04-2023 Sunday
17-04-2023 Monday LKG- Planting a pattern; Class 2- Save The Green
18-04-2023 Tuesday Nursery- Nature Hunt
19-04-2023 Wednesday Earth Day Celebrations (Nur-X)
20-04-2023 Thursday Class X Assembly- Patience is the gateway to tolerance

21-04-2023 Friday
Class VI Workshop: Time Management - "Master your time, 
master your life." 

22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 
23-04-2023 Sunday
24-04-2023 Monday UKG- Petter patter show house
25-04-2023 Tuesday Class 1-Play with numbers
26-04-2023 Wednesday Art Club - Urban Art Quest

27-04-2023 Thursday
Class III Assembly- Today a reader, Tomorrow a leader.; 'Inter House 
Hindi/ English Poem Recitation 

28-04-2023 Friday
Class VII Workshop: Decision Making - "Make wise choices for a 
better future." 

29-04-2023 Saturday PTM (Class VI onwards)
30-04-2023 Sunday

Date Day EVENT

01-05-2023 Monday
Labours Day Celebration (Nursery to X); LKG- Dress to Impress; 
Class 1-Respect labour; Class 2- Respect Our Helpers

MAY 2023



02-05-2023 Tuesday
03-05-2023 Wednesday Yoga & Aerobics Club- Yoga Asanas
04-05-2023 Thursday Class IX Assembly - Do good to feel good

05-05-2023 Friday
Class III Workshop: Self-Discipline - "Develop self-control for 
success."

06-05-2023 Saturday
07-05-2023 Sunday
08-05-2023 Monday UKG- Kiddie cloud (Arts pales)
09-05-2023 Tuesday
10-05-2023 Wednesday Mother's Day Celebration (Nursery to X)
11-05-2023 Thursday Class IV Assembly - Team work is the Key to success

12-05-2023 Friday
Class XI Workshop: Emotional Intelligence - "Understand and 
manage emotions." 

13-05-2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
14-05-2023 Sunday
15-05-2023 Monday  Tentative Summer Vacation Start for students
16-05-2023 Tuesday
17-05-2023 Wednesday
18-05-2023 Thursday
19-05-2023 Friday
20-05-2023 Saturday20-05-2023 Saturday
21-05-2023 Sunday
22-05-2023 Monday
23-05-2023 Tuesday
24-05-2023 Wednesday
25-05-2023 Thursday
26-05-2023 Friday
27-05-2023 Saturday
28-05-2023 Sunday
29-05-2023 Monday
30-05-2023 Tuesday
31-05-2023 Wednesday

Date Day EVENT
01-07-2023 Saturday
02-07-2023 Sunday Summer Vacation Ends
03-07-2023 Monday
04-07-2023 Tuesday
05-07-2023 Wednesday
06-07-2023 Thursday Welcome Assembly by Teacher 

07-07-2023 Friday
Class V Workshop: Adaptability - "Be flexible in a changing 
world." 

08-07-2023 Saturday PTM (Nursery to XI) 

JULY 2023



09-07-2023 Sunday
10-07-2023 Monday Nursery- The Scent of Smell
11-07-2023 Tuesday LKG- Advertising Presentation
12-07-2023 Wednesday G.K. Club Event- Quizical Suspect

13-07-2023 Thursday
UKG- Dream Aura ( Happy hands); Class VIII Assembly - Sky is the 
Limit

14-07-2023 Friday
Class IV Workshop: Positive Thinking - "Change your thoughts, 
change your life."

15-07-2023 Saturday
Board Topper Students’ Felicitation; Inter- House Pot Decoration

16-07-2023 Sunday
17-07-2023 Monday Class VI S.St Event (Local Administration);  
18-07-2023 Tuesday Class VII S.St Event (Media Tek); 

19-07-2023 Wednesday
Class VIII S.St Event (Viarasat-e-India); Graphic & Design Event- 
E-Thinker

20-07-2023 Thursday Class V Assembly - Power of Modesty
21-07-2023 Friday English Pentagular-I in pilani
22-07-2023 Saturday
23-07-2023 Sunday
24-07-2023 Monday Class 1- Story telling; Class IX S.St Event (Youth Parliament)

25-07-2023 Tuesday
Class 2- Sense the world(We are blessed); Class X S.St Event (Brain 

25-07-2023 Tuesday
Class 2- Sense the world(We are blessed); Class X S.St Event (Brain 
Drain)

26-07-2023 Wednesday Inter-School Football Competition in Pilani (Mid.)
27-07-2023 Thursday Class VI Assembly- Man the maker of his own destiny

28-07-2023 Friday
Class XI Workshop: Conflict Resolution - "Learn to resolve 
conflicts peacefully.

29-07-2023 Saturday
Inter-House Puppet Making (III - V) / Inter House English Spell 
Bee (VI - XI) Competition

30-07-2023 Sunday
31-07-2023 Monday

Date Day EVENT
01-08-2023 Tuesday Periodic Test - Pre-Mid Term Starts  
02-08-2023 Wednesday
03-08-2023 Thursday
04-08-2023 Friday
05-08-2023 Saturday
06-08-2023 Sunday
07-08-2023 Monday
08-08-2023 Tuesday
09-08-2023 Wednesday
10-08-2023 Thursday
11-08-2023 Friday Periodic Test - Pre-Mid Term Ends  

AUGUST 2023



12-08-2023 Saturday Inter-School Patriotic Group Song Competition in Pilani
13-08-2023 Sunday
14-08-2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration (Nursery to X)
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
16-08-2023 Wednesday Theatre & Drama Club Event- Incredible India
17-08-2023 Thursday Class X Assembly- Discover the Power of Media

18-08-2023
Friday

Class IX Workshop: Resilience - "Bounce back from adversity." 

19-08-2023
Saturday

Inter-School Football Competition in Pilani (Sr.); PTM (Nursery 
to XI) 

20-08-2023 Sunday

21-08-2023
Monday

Nursery - Roll and Dot the Number; BET Computer Quiz Contest in 
Pilani

22-08-2023 Tuesday LKG- Paheli Varno Ki
23-08-2023 Wednesday Vedic Math Club Event- Urdhva Tribhagyam

24-08-2023
Thursday

UKG- A meet up with grandparents; Class III Assembly- Going 
beyond the boundries; Inter-House Patriotic Group Dance 
Competition - Aazadi ka mahotsav

25-08-2023 Friday Class V Workshop: Teamwork - "Collaborate for success."
26-08-2023 Saturday
27-08-2023 Sunday27-08-2023 Sunday
28-08-2023 Monday Class 1- Show love towards family
29-08-2023 Tuesday Class 2- Extempore & Role Play
30-08-2023 Wednesday
31-08-2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

Date Day EVENT

01-09-2023 Friday
Class IV Workshop : Creativity - "Unleash your imagination." ; 
Class VI Hindi Event (संवाद संरचना); Class 1- Fashion show;  Class 
III-Hindi Event (शÞद सेतु )

02-09-2023
Saturday

 Teachers’ Day Celebration in Pilani; Inter- House Bedminton 
Tournament

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023
Monday

 Class X Hindi Event (एकल अिभनय); Class VIII-Hindi Event (आशु 
भाषण); Nursery- Letter Grid

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration (III to X)

06-09-2023
Wednesday

Cooking Club Event- Zaika; Class VII-Hindi Event (दोहा एवं 
चौपाई गायन ); Class V Hindi Event (नारा Ĥèतुतीकरण); LKG- Fruit 
chaat activity; Class 2- Kavita /Bhajan gayan

07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami

08-09-2023
Friday

Class VI Workshop: Positive Attitude - "See the glass half full." 
Class IV Hindi Event (कǒवता लेखन  ), Class IX-Hindi Event (वाद 
ǒववाद); UKG- Play with numbers

SEPTEMBER 2023



09-09-2023 Saturday Grandparent's Day Celebration (Nursery to II)
10-09-2023 Sunday
11-09-2023 Monday English Pentagular-II in Pilani
12-09-2023 Tuesday
13-09-2023 Wednesday BET Hindi Essay Writing Competition
14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration (III to X)
15-09-2023 Friday Mid-Term Examinations Starts
16-09-2023 Saturday Inter-School Volleyball Competition (Sr.) in Pilani
17-09-2023 Sunday
18-09-2023 Monday
19-09-2023 Tuesday
20-09-2023 Wednesday
21-09-2023 Thursday
22-09-2023 Friday
23-09-2023 Saturday
24-09-2023 Sunday
25-09-2023 Monday
26-09-2023 Tuesday
27-09-2023 Wednesday
28-09-2023 Thursday
29-09-2023 Friday29-09-2023 Friday
30-09-2023 Saturday Mid-Term Examinations Ends

Date Day EVENT
01-10-2023 Sunday
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 
03-10-2023 Tuesday Nursery- Simon Says

04-10-2023
Wednesday

Photography Club Event - The Artsy Lens; LKG- Cultural fiesta; 
Class 2- Bring A little beauty

05-10-2023
Thursday

UKG- Flap your arm like a bird; Class IX Assembly- Time: A 
Predominating Resource

06-10-2023
Friday

Class VIII Workshop: Self-Esteem - "Believe in yourself and your 
abilities."; Class 1- Chitra lekhan

07-10-2023 Saturday PTM (Nursery to XI)
08-10-2023 Sunday

09-10-2023
Monday

Class X- English Event (Sonneteers & Balladeers)
 Class III- English Event (Words of Wonder)

10-10-2023
Tuesday

Class IX- English Event (Rendezvous)
Class IV- English Event (Tang your story)

11-10-2023
Wednesday

Class VIII English Event ('Hunt for the Avidreader' Story Telling); 
Astronomy Club Event- Astrophotography

12-10-2023
Thursday

Class VII- English Event (The Poetic Way); Class IV Assembly- A fit 
mind grows in a fit mind

OCTOBER 2023



13-10-2023
Friday

Class VII Workshop: Goal Setting - "Set and achieve your 
dreams."; Class VI- English Event (Rhymester) 

14-10-2023 Saturday
15-10-2023 Sunday
16-10-2023 Monday
17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023
Wednesday

Art Club - Creative Canvas; Class V- English Event  (Dramatic 
Loque).

19-10-2023
Thursday

Class VIII Assembly- Your character speaks louder than your grades

20-10-2023
Friday

Class IX Workshop: Public Speaking - "Overcome fear and speak 
confidently."

21-10-2023 Saturday Inter- House Handball Competition 
22-10-2023 Sunday
23-10-2023 Monday
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra

25-10-2023
Wednesday

Class V Computer Event (PRESENTORS); Class X Computer Event 
(DOCUDRAMA); 

26-10-2023
Thursday

Class III Computer Event (E-PAINT); Class VIII Computer Event 
(PHOTOLEAP); UKG- All about me; Class V Assembly- Beauty is in 
the eyes of the beholderThursday the eyes of the beholder

27-10-2023
Friday

Class X Workshop: Problem-Solving - "Think outside the box to 
solve problems."; Class IV Computer Event (SPECTRUM); Class IX 
Computer Event (TECHVIDOO)

28-10-2023 Saturday School Event 
29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023
Monday

Class VI Computer Event (SCRATCH -MATCH); Nursery- Pictionary 

31-10-2023
Tuesday

Class VII Computer Event (TECHNNOVATION); LKG- Blind artist; 
Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test in Pilani (Sr.)

Date Day EVENT

01-11-2023
Wednesday

Vedic Math Club Event- Ekadhikena Purvena; Class VIII Maths 
Event (Ratio Rider) 

02-11-2023
Thursday

Class VII Assembly- Count your Blessings; International Art Meet in 
Pilani; Class VII Maths Event (Mathangles)

03-11-2023
Friday

Class III Workshop: Communication Skills - "Learn to 
communicate effectively."; Inter-School Basketball Competition (Sr.)

04-11-2023
Saturday

Class III Maths Event (Symmetric Symbols); Class IX Maths Event 
(Vertex Fellowship)

05-11-2023 Sunday

NOVEMBER 2023



06-11-2023
Monday

Class IV Maths Event (Number Ninjas); Class X Maths Event 
(Trigonometric Tribe); Nursery- Shape Walk

07-11-2023 Tuesday Class V Maths Event (Journey of Numbers); Class 1-Diya craft
08-11-2023 Wednesday Class VI Maths Event (Math’s Pi Rate); Class 2- Incredible India
09-11-2023 Thursday Diwali Break Starts
10-11-2023 Friday
11-11-2023 Saturday
12-11-2023 Sunday Deepawali
13-11-2023 Monday Govardhan Puja
14-11-2023 Tuesday
15-11-2023 Wednesday Diwali Break Ends

16-11-2023
Thursday

UKG- Touch and feel; Class IX Assembly - Importance of 
Technology in Post-modern Era

17-11-2023
Friday

Class XI Workshop: Mindfulness - "Be present at the moment."; 
LKG- Magic of fingers

18-11-2023
Saturday

BET Science Quiz Contest (Mid.); Inter-House General Awareness 
Subject wise competition

19-11-2023 Sunday

20-11-2023
Monday

Class VI Sanskrit Event (संèकृत गीत गायन); Punjabi Event (shabdan 
di Antakshri); Nursery- Moon Art

21-11-2023 Tuesday Class VII Sanskrit Event (Ʋोक गायन ); Punjabi Event (kavitava)21-11-2023 Tuesday Class VII Sanskrit Event (Ʋोक गायन ); Punjabi Event (kavitava)

22-11-2023
Wednesday

Class VIII Sanskrit Event (Ʋोक गायन ); Punjabi Event (Muhavaroon 
di Antakshri); Chess Club Event- Shatranj-K- Khiladi

23-11-2023 Thursday Class III Assembly- Patience with Perseverance 

24-11-2023
Friday

Class VIII Workshop: Leadership - "Develop leadership skills for 
success."

25-11-2023
Saturday

Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test in Pilani (Jr.); BET Science 
Quiz Contest (Jr.); Inter-School Debate Competition 'Manthan'

26-11-2023 Sunday
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
28-11-2023 Tuesday
29-11-2023 Wednesday Music Club Event- Cadenza Contest Solo Singing
30-11-2023 Thursday Class VIII Assembly- Yesterday is History; Tomorrow is Mystery

Date Day EVENT
01-12-2023 Friday
02-12-2023 Saturday PTM (Nursery to XI)
03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday
Nursery- Make your own Wrapping Paper; Class 1- Healthy and junk 
food

05-12-2023 Tuesday LKG- Kavita path

DECEMBER 2023



06-12-2023 Wednesday Art Club- Mandala Flair; Class 2- Let’s Sing Math
07-12-2023 Thursday UKG - Pretty kidies
08-12-2023 Friday
09-12-2023 Saturday
10-12-2023 Sunday
11-12-2023 Monday Periodic Test - Post-Mid Term Starts 
12-12-2023 Tuesday
13-12-2023 Wednesday
14-12-2023 Thursday
15-12-2023 Friday
16-12-2023 Saturday
17-12-2023 Sunday
18-12-2023 Monday
19-12-2023 Tuesday Periodic Test - Post-Mid Term Ends
20-12-2023 Wednesday
21-12-2023 Thursday
22-12-2023 Friday

23-12-2023 Saturday
Christmas Celebrations (Nur-X); Inter- House Santa Making 
Competition

24-12-2023 Sunday Winter Vacation starts
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas25-12-2023 Monday Christmas
26-12-2023 Tuesday
27-12-2023 Wednesday
28-12-2023 Thursday
29-12-2023 Friday
30-12-2023 Saturday
31-12-2023 Sunday

Date Day EVENT
01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day 
02-01-2024 Tuesday
03-01-2024 Wednesday
04-01-2024 Thursday
05-01-2024 Friday
06-01-2024 Saturday
07-01-2024 Sunday
08-01-2024 Monday
09-01-2024 Tuesday
10-01-2024 Wednesday
11-01-2024 Thursday
12-01-2024 Friday
13-01-2024 Saturday
14-01-2024 Sunday

JANUARY 2024



15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 
16-01-2024 Tuesday Winter Vacation Ends
17-01-2024 Wednesday
18-01-2024 Thursday
19-01-2024 Friday Workshop for Parents: Comparison- “The thief of joy."

20-01-2024 Saturday
Inter- House Basketball Competition; Class VI- Science Event 
Magic of Magnet- (Fun With Magnets)

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday
Class X- Science Event (Illustion in Life)                                                                     
                      
Class III- EVS Event (Moving Through Water)

23-01-2024 Tuesday
Class IX- Science Event (Maths Π-rates)                                             
Class IV- EVS Event (U – Turn the recycling); 

24-01-2024 Wednesday
Dance Club Event- Colours of India; Class VIII- Science Event 
Electrifying Electricity-(Chemical Effects of Current)

25-01-2024 Thursday
Theatre and Drama Club Presentation; Nursery- Tiranga; Class V 
Assembly- Salute to Incredible Victory

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

27-01-2024 Saturday
Class VII- Science Event (Lens and Light); Class V- EVS Event 
(Willow Wonders); Bhoor Singh Memorial Art & Calligraphy 27-01-2024 Saturday (Willow Wonders); Bhoor Singh Memorial Art & Calligraphy 
Competition in Pilani

28-01-2024 Sunday
29-01-2024 Monday UKG- Crazy for cacti (Nature warrior); Class 1-Imaginary drawing

30-01-2024 Tuesday Nursery- What Sinks and What Flows; Class 2- My favourite season

31-01-2024 Wednesday Science Club Event- Sparle Science; LKG- Pink Tac Toe

Date Day EVENT
01-02-2024 Thursday
02-02-2024 Friday Graphics and Design Presentation; English Pentagular-III 
03-02-2024 Saturday PTM (Nursery to XI)
04-02-2024 Sunday
05-02-2024 Monday Nursery- Coins Sorting
06-02-2024 Tuesday LKG- Who am I?
07-02-2024 Wednesday Art Club - Tract of Land

08-02-2024 Thursday
UKG- Rhymes recitation competition; Founder’s Day/Basant 
Panchami in Pilani

09-02-2024 Friday Class 1- Story numbers
10-02-2024 Saturday School Event
11-02-2024 Sunday
12-02-2024 Monday Class 2- Me Commercial
13-02-2024 Tuesday

FEBRUARY 2024



14-02-2024 Wednesday
15-02-2024 Thursday
16-02-2024 Friday
17-02-2024 Saturday
18-02-2024 Sunday
19-02-2024 Monday
20-02-2024 Tuesday
21-02-2024 Wednesday
22-02-2024 Thursday
23-02-2024 Friday
24-02-2024 Saturday
25-02-2024 Sunday
26-02-2024 Monday
27-02-2024 Tuesday
28-02-2024 Wednesday

Date Day EVENT
01-03-2024 Friday
02-03-2024 Saturday
03-03-2024 Sunday

MARCH 2024

03-03-2024 Sunday
04-03-2024 Monday
05-03-2024 Tuesday
06-03-2024 Wednesday
07-03-2024 Thursday
08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri
09-03-2024 Saturday
10-03-2024 Sunday
11-03-2024 Monday
12-03-2024 Tuesday Annual Examinantion Starts
13-03-2024 Wednesday BET Garden Competition 
14-03-2024 Thursday
15-03-2024 Friday
16-03-2024 Saturday
17-03-2024 Sunday
18-03-2024 Monday
19-03-2024 Tuesday
20-03-2024 Wednesday
21-03-2024 Thursday
22-03-2024 Friday
23-03-2024 Saturday Annual Examinantion Ends
24-03-2024 Sunday Holika Dahan 
25-03-2024 Monday Holi 
26-03-2024 Tuesday



27-03-2024 Wednesday
28-03-2024 Thursday
29-03-2024 Friday
30-03-2024 Saturday PTM (Result Declaration)
31-03-2024 Sunday

14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr
29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Juha (Bakrid)
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day
30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
23-10-2023 Monday Navami
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra
12-11-2023 Sunday Deepawali
13-11-2023 Monday Govardhan Puja
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas
01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day

LIST OF HOLIDAY

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day
15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri
24-03-2024 Sunday Holika Dahan
25-03-2024 Monday Holi

08.04.2023 Saturday Nursery to V
29.04.2023 Saturday VI onwards
08.07.2023 Saturday Nursery to V
19.08.2023 Saturday Nursery to XI
07.10.2023 Saturday Nursery to XI
02.12.2023 Saturday Nursery to XI
03.02.2024 Saturday Nursery to XI
30.03.2024 Saturday Nursery to XI

PTM SCHEDULE


